TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
1A
AHO-NIENNE RAPHAEL
938556V
FRONTON
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 5 3 2 26 26
2 9 6 6 6 4 3 34 60
3 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 106
4 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 150
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 199
6 8 6 6 6 4 3 33 232
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 6 4 4 41 41
2 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 79
3 8 8 7 7 6 M 36 115
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 160
5 7 7 7 7 5 M 33 193
6 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 237
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 469

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
1B
BERGES LYSE
941152S
MIRANDE
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 5 M M 30 30
2 9 6 3 3 3 2 26 56
3 8 6 5 5 4 M 28 84
4 7 5 1 M M M 13 97
5 9 6 5 5 4 4 33 130
6 6 4 4 4 4 3 25 155
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 M M 35 35
2 9 8 8 5 4 M 34 69
3 9 8 4 M M M 21 90
4 8 7 6 5 3 2 31 121
5 6 5 3 2 M M 16 137
6 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 176
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 176
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
1C
COSTA-BOCCALON ALEXANDRE
027213E
LUNION
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 90
3 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 141
4 10 10 9 7 5 4 45 186
5 8 8 8 6 6 6 42 228
6 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 278
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 7 7 M 43 43
2 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 91
3 10 9 7 6 4 M 36 127
4 10X 9 9 9 8 3 48 175
5 9 9 9 9 8 M 44 219
6 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 263
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 541

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
2B
BONNET MARTINE
911171D
LUNION
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 51
2 10 10 8 6 5 5 44 95
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 149
4 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 192
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 241
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 288
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 91
3 10 8 7 6 6 6 43 134
4 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 177
5 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 222
6 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 266
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 554

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
2C
VASSAL OLIVIER
652561F
CUGNAUX
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 98
3 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 140
4 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 191
5 8 8 8 7 7 1 39 230
6 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 270
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 92
3 10 10 10 9 8 2 49 141
4 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 182
5 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 221
6 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 268
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 538

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
3A
PEROL OLIVIER
270136B
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 10X 10 9 7 4 3 43 87
3 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 139
4 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 188
5 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 232
6 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 276
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 M 39 39
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 86
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 135
4 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 179
5 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 227
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 280
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 556

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
3B
JACKSON DAVID
650523R
LUNION
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 90
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 135
4 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 176
5 10 10 10 9 8 5 52 228
6 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 272
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 102
3 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 149
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 197
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 252
6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 298
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
3C
BERTONCELLO KEVIN
786857E
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 5 4 46 46
2 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 88
3 10X 9 9 6 5 5 44 132
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 181
5 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 226
6 10 7 6 6 6 5 40 266
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 46
2 10 9 7 7 5 1 39 85
3 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 128
4 10 9 7 6 5 5 42 170
5 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 217
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 260
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 526

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
3D
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
PAMIERS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 4 3 36 36
2 10 8 7 4 4 3 36 72
3 8 8 8 7 6 M 37 109
4 9 9 7 6 6 6 43 152
5 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 193
6 10 10 8 4 M M 32 225
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 4 3 2 32 32
2 10 9 7 7 3 3 39 71
3 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 114
4 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 150
5 9 8 8 6 5 M 36 186
6 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 231
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 456

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
4A
VIDAL NICOLAS
418333K
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 101
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 153
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 203
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 254
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 304
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 304
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 4 2 45 45
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 98
3 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 144
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 195
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 245
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 290
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 290
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 594

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
4B
GREAUME JEREMY
707807F
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 39
2 10 9 9 6 5 1 40 79
3 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 122
4 8 8 8 3 2 1 30 152
5 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 192
6 8 7 7 7 7 7 43 235
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 5 4 42 42
2 10 9 8 7 5 5 44 86
3 8 7 7 6 3 3 34 120
4 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 163
5 9 8 8 8 6 2 41 204
6 8 8 8 8 8 5 45 249
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 484

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
4C
BERNARD ALEX
027692A
LAVAUR
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 4 2 38 38
2 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 74
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 124
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 174
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 225
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 271
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 45
2 10X 9 7 5 5 4 40 85
3 9 8 8 8 8 3 44 129
4 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 179
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 224
6 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 274
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 545

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
5A
GARRABE DAMIEN
454400N
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 101
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 152
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 204
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 259
6 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 316
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 99
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 151
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 201
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 251
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 301
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 2 Total points 617

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
5C
VIRAZEL CYRIL
312916B
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 6 3 43 43
2 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 89
3 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 134
4 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 180
5 9 7 7 5 5 5 38 218
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 92
3 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 142
4 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 189
5 9 9 9 9 6 4 46 235
6 9 7 6 5 4 M 31 266
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 534

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
5D
GYRE WILLY
698621W
CAUSSADE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 45
2 7 7 6 6 5 5 36 81
3 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 131
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 178
5 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 221
6 10 8 8 7 7 3 43 264
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 97
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 143
4 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 188
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 234
6 8 8 7 6 5 M 34 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 532

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
6A
COUCOULLE PIERRE
320889T
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 104
3 10X 10 9 9 7 5 50 154
4 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 207
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 257
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 310
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 310
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 101
3 10 8 8 8 1 M 35 136
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 190
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 239
6 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 290
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 290
Total 10+410X = 12 Total 10X 4 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
6B
SOUQUET-BASIEGE FRANK
919580U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 5 4 38 38
2 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 79
3 10 8 8 7 6 3 42 121
4 8 8 8 8 6 3 41 162
5 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 210
6 10 9 9 8 5 4 45 255
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 3 M 36 36
2 7 7 7 7 6 5 39 75
3 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 120
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 166
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 215
6 10X 9 8 6 5 5 43 258
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 513

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
6C
ESPEU JULIEN
875963]
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 93
3 9 9 9 7 4 4 42 135
4 9 9 9 7 7 3 44 179
5 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 226
6 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 278
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 9 8 6 5 4 42 90
3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 134
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 183
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 233
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 283
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 561

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
6D
DURAND OLIVIER
049165R
LISLE JOURDAIN
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 3 2 M 20 20
2 7 6 6 4 2 M 25 45
3 6 6 6 5 4 3 30 75
4 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 116
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 158
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 209
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 46
2 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 87
3 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 133
4 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 172
5 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 214
6 8 6 5 2 2 2 25 239
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 448

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
7A
VA JEAN CLAUDE
021894Y
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10X 10 9 8 6 6 49 97
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 144
4 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 191
5 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 234
6 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 276
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 6 6 5 43 43
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 86
3 10 8 7 6 5 3 39 125
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 176
5 10 9 8 4 4 4 39 215
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 262
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 538

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
/B
VINYALS ROMAIN
744688U
SAINT GAUDENS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 99
3 10 8 8 8 6 3 43 142
4 9 8 8 7 6 2 40 182
5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 226
6 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 281
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 47
2 9 9 7 6 6 6 43 90
3 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 136
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 181
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 231
6 8 8 8 7 7 3 41 272
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 553

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
7C
DEMBLANS MATHIEU
341629L
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 8 8 6 5 M 37 86
3 8 7 7 5 4 3 34 120
4 8 7 4 4 3 2 28 148
5 9 8 6 5 5 4 37 185
6 9 9 8 5 3 3 37 222
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 5 4 4 33 33
2 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 72
3 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 115
4 9 7 7 4 3 M 30 145
5 9 8 6 3 3 M 29 174
6 8 8 7 6 5 1 35 209
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 209
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
7D
BARBA CHRISTOPHE
920907L
LUNION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 4 3 3 2 25 25
2 10X 9 8 7 4 4 42 67
3 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 104
4 9 9 8 7 5 M 38 142
5 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 184
6 9 9 7 6 6 4 41 225
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 39
2 8 8 7 7 5 2 37 76
3 10 9 9 8 6 M 42 118
4 7 7 6 4 3 2 29 147
5 10X 9 9 6 5 4 43 190
6 9 8 8 8 3 M 36 226
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 451

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
8A
BALDINI KEVIN
430159P
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 101
3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 154
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 202
5 10 10 9 9 6 6 50 252
6 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 299
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 8 8 7 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 101
3 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 147
4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 193
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 240
6 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 292
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X =~ 13 Total 10X = 3 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
8B
AHO-NIENNE FREDERIC
983326H
LUNION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 3 2 2 M 19 19
2 7 6 6 5 5 2 31 50
3 5 5 5 5 4 3 27 77
4 6 5 4 3 3 1 22 99
5 8 7 4 4 M M 23 122
6 8 6 6 5 4 M 29 151
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 151
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 3 1 32 32
2 9 8 8 8 8 4 45 77
3 9 8 7 5 5 5 39 116
4 8 8 7 6 6 2 37 153
5 9 8 8 7 3 1 36 189
6 9 9 8 7 4 2 39 228
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 379

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
8C
MOUTOU FABRICE
447075B
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 8 7 7 7 6 45 96
3 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 136
4 10X 8 7 6 5 3 39 175
5 9 9 9 7 7 3 44 219
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 269
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 10 10 9 6 6 51 102
3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 150
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 200
5 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 248
6 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 298
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 567

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
8D
DELVAL VINCENT
348552L
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 93
3 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 143
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 195
5 10X 10X 10 10 8 5 53 248
6 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 295
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 9 6 55 55
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 101
3 10 9 9 8 8 M 44 145
4 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 200
5 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 252
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 302
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 7 Total points 597

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
9A
PICOY CLEMENT
890044P
BLAGNAC
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 3 2 1 25 25
2 7 6 6 6 5 3 33 58
3 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 99
4 9 6 6 4 4 M 29 128
5 8 8 7 5 5 4 37 165
6 8 5 5 5 4 1 28 193
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 193
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 6 5 3 M 32 32
2 6 4 3 2 M M 15 47
3 10X 6 6 5 2 M 29 76
4 7 6 6 6 4 M 29 105
5 8 8 8 7 7 2 40 145
6 10 9 8 6 5 4 42 187
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 187
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 380

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
9C
CHOQUENOT BERTO JULIA
963290E
CAUSSADE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 52
2 8 8 8 5 5 1 35 87
3 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 133
4 9 8 6 4 2 1 30 163
5 8 6 6 6 6 1 33 196
6 6 5 5 5 1 1 23 219
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 4 1 33 33
2 6 5 5 3 2 1 22 55
3 7 4 3 2 M M 16 71
4 8 7 5 4 M M 24 95
5 6 6 5 5 4 2 28 123
6 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 167
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 167
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 386

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 1
9D
GARRABE ALAIN
462528Y
BLAGNAC
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 39
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 86
3 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 135
4 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 181
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 228
6 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 275
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 7 6 6 47 47
2 10X 10 9 5 4 4 42 89
3 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 125
4 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 168
5 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 215
6 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 256
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
1A
LABORDE LANDRY
000540M
LUNION
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 3 2 1 M 20 20
2 4 2 2 M M M 8 28
3 5 5 4 2 1 1 18 46
4 9 6 3 2 M M 20 66
5 9 5 5 4 4 1 28 94
6 8 7 4 2 2 M 23 117
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 117
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 4 2 M M 24 24
2 10X 9 7 7 5 4 42 66
3 7 7 7 7 4 3 35 101
4 9 9 6 6 4 M 34 135
5 9 9 7 6 3 2 36 171
6 8 3 2 1 M M 14 185
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 185
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 2 Total points 302

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
1C
COSTA-BOCCALON ALEXANDRE
027213E
LUNION
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 98
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 147
4 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 199
5 9 9 8 8 6 M 40 239
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 288
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 41
2 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 87
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 134
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 190
5 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 238
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 569

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
1D
BERGES LYSE
941152S
MIRANDE
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 6 5 4 36 36
2 8 8 7 M M M 23 59
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 108
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 157
5 6 5 3 3 M M 17 174
6 10 8 5 2 2 M 27 201
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 2 M 32 32
2 9 8 7 7 6 1 38 70
3 9 8 3 2 1 1 24 94
4 9 8 7 6 5 1 36 130
5 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 171
6 10 9 2 1 M M 22 193
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 193
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 394

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
2A
DUCLOS JORDAN
026132E
PAMIERS
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 5 4 41 41
2 10 9 9 9 5 3 45 86
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 140
4 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 183
5 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 229
6 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 4 47 47
2 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 88
3 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 135
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 186
5 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 231
6 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 280
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 551

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
2B
GARCIA RIVIERE MATHEO
013702U
LUNION
C1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 1 M M 20 20
2 9 7 6 3 3 M 28 48
3 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 88
4 6 6 6 4 2 M 24 112
5 8 7 6 2 2 1 26 138
6 8 6 6 6 6 M 32 170
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 170
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 3 2 35 35
2 9 8 5 5 3 1 31 66
3 9 7 3 2 1 M 22 88
4 10 9 8 5 5 M 37 125
5 9 7 5 4 3 M 28 153
6 6 5 4 2 M M 17 170
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 170
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 340

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
2C
GAUTHIE CHLOE
9829277
TOURNEFEUILLE
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 3 1 30 30
2 7 7 4 4 3 1 26 56
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 104
4 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 141
5 9 8 7 2 2 1 29 170
6 8 5 5 5 3 1 27 197
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 2 2 1 M M 12 12
2 9 6 5 3 M M 23 35
3 8 7 6 6 3 M 30 65
4 6 4 4 M M M 14 79
5 9 7 6 6 2 M 30 109
6 8 8 7 6 6 3 38 147
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 147
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 344

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
3A
PEROL OLIVIER
270136B
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 6 6 5 41 41
2 9 9 9 8 4 M 39 80
3 7 7 7 7 6 1 35 115
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 162
5 10X 10 9 9 8 5 51 213
6 10 10 9 9 9 4 51 264
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 49
2 10 9 9 7 5 4 44 93
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 147
4 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 195
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 244
6 10X 9 9 9 9 6 52 296
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 560

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
3B
VIRAZEL CYRIL
312916B
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 40
2 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 90
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 141
4 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 179
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 229
6 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 268
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 46
2 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 87
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 129
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 177
5 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 225
6 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 264
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 2 Total points 532

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
3C
PORTES DELPHINE
427135C
BALMA
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 36
2 10 7 6 6 5 4 38 74
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 122
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 169
5 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 221
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41
2 9 8 8 8 7 M 40 81
3 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 127
4 10X 8 7 7 7 6 45 172
5 10X 9 9 7 6 4 45 217
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 264
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 532

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
3D
BERTONCELLO KEVIN
786857E
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 5 4 4 35 35
2 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 81
3 10 9 8 8 5 5 45 126
4 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 172
5 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 214
6 10X 10 10 7 6 4 47 261
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 90
3 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 131
4 10 9 9 9 7 4 48 179
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 230
6 9 9 9 9 8 4 48 278
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 539

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
4A
GARRABE DAMIEN
454400N
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10 9 7 7 6 49 101
3 10 10 8 7 7 5 47 148
4 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 193
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 244
6 10X 10 8 7 6 6 47 291
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 45
2 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 86
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 135
4 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 183
5 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 228
6 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 275
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 566

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
4B
MICHENET ERIC
932453L
CASTRES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 M 39 39
2 9 9 8 8 3 2 39 78
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 128
4 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 172
5 9 8 7 6 6 M 36 208
6 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 250
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 43
2 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 88
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 138
4 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 188
5 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 243
6 10 8 6 6 6 6 42 285
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 535

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
4C
QUENIART VIRGINIE
788626C
BALMA
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 4 3 39 39
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 85
3 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 132
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 183
5 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 224
6 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 272
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 5 5 46 46
2 10X 9 8 7 6 4 44 90
3 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 134
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 186
5 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 228
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 274
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 546

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
4D
DELVAL VINCENT
348552L
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 99
3 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 150
4 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 204
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 253
6 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 301
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 97
3 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 147
4 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 200
5 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 247
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 299
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 299
Total 10+410X | 13 Total 10X 6 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
5A
VIDAL NICOLAS
418333K
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 103
3 10 10 10 9 7 7 53 156
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 208
5 10 9 9 9 9 5 51 259
6 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 304
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 304
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 96
3 10X 10 10 9 7 6 52 148
4 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 196
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 249
6 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 302
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 302
Total 10+410X | 14  Total 10X 1 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
5B
LASGUIGNES THIBAUD
8529777
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 94
3 10X 7 7 7 6 4 41 135
4 10X 9 9 7 7 7 49 184
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 235
6 10 9 9 6 6 4 44 279
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 9 7 4 47 95
3 10X 10 9 7 7 6 49 144
4 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 191
5 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 232
6 9 9 7 6 5 3 39 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Total points 550

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
5C
RAMES EVOLENE
697188N
BALMA
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 5 5 41 41
2 9 9 8 8 5 3 42 83
3 9 8 6 6 5 3 37 120
4 10X 8 7 7 6 4 42 162
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 205
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 255
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 41
2 8 8 7 6 3 3 35 76
3 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 112
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 164
5 9 8 7 6 6 1 37 201
6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 245
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 500

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
5D
DESPALLES FREDERIC
911415U
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 42
2 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 90
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 142
4 10X 10X 9 9 8 6 52 194
5 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 240
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 288
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 84
3 8 8 8 8 5 5 42 126
4 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 174
5 10X 8 8 8 6 5 45 219
6 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 261
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 5 Total points 549

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
6A
COUCOULLE PIERRE
320889T
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 105
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 156
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 203
5 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 251
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 301
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 94
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 148
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 202
5 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 252
6 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 301
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 602

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
6B
COMMEYNE ERIC
864962B
LUNION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 50
2 10X 10X 9 8 6 5 48 98
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 145
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 195
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 250
6 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 301
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 104
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 157
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 203
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 258
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 310
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 310
Total 10+10X =~ 16  Total 10X 6 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
6C
AUMONIER JULIETTE
943148L
BALMA
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 4 3 M M 16 16
2 9 9 8 7 5 1 39 55
3 10X 8 7 5 2 M 32 87
4 9 7 7 6 6 3 38 125
5 10X 10 8 8 3 M 39 164
6 9 8 6 6 5 2 36 200
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 200
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 5 5 M 28 28
2 9 8 8 5 4 4 38 66
3 10 7 6 5 4 3 35 101
4 8 7 6 4 3 M 28 129
5 9 8 5 5 3 M 30 159
6 9 9 8 7 M M 33 192
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 192
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 392

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
6D
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
PAMIERS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 7 7 6 6 5 M 31 81
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 127
4 9 7 6 6 5 5 38 165
5 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 214
6 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 256
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 43
2 10X 9 9 7 7 2 44 87
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 136
4 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 176
5 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 217
6 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 257
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 4 Total points 513

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
7A
VA JEAN CLAUDE
021894Y
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 42
2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 86
3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 129
4 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 174
5 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 218
6 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 267
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 95
3 10X 10 10 9 6 6 51 146
4 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 190
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 238
6 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 287
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 554

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
/B
MOTHE GUILHEM
802014E
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 2 41 41
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 88
3 10 7 7 6 5 5 40 128
4 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 173
5 9 9 9 9 7 3 46 219
6 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 260
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 50
2 7 7 7 5 5 4 35 85
3 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 124
4 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 164
5 8 8 4 4 4 3 31 195
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 245
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 505

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
7C
VINYALS ROMAIN
744688U
SAINT GAUDENS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 98
3 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 148
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 198
5 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 237
6 10X 8 8 7 7 4 44 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 8 4 48 48
2 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 94
3 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 138
4 10X 10 7 7 7 6 47 185
5 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 231
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 277
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 5 Total points 558

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
7D
GAUTHIE LAURENT
000203W
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 38
2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 81
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 128
4 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 177
5 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 228
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 279
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 46
2 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 102
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 151
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 198
5 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 240
6 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 287
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 566

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
8A
BALDINI KEVIN
430159P
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 88
3 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 132
4 10 9 9 9 8 4 49 181
5 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 232
6 10X 10 10 8 7 6 51 283
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 100
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 152
4 10X 9 8 8 5 5 45 197
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 245
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 293
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points 576

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
8B
GOUTELARD ADRIEN
778676M
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 94
3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 148
4 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 193
5 10 10 8 8 7 M 43 236
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 290
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 7 7 5 45 45
2 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 96
3 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 143
4 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 193
5 10X 10 10 8 8 7 53 246
6 10X 9 9 9 7 5 49 295
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 4 Total points 585

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
8C
GOUTELARD HERVE
8071157
BALMA
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 6 3 37 37
2 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 83
3 9 9 9 8 6 3 44 127
4 9 9 8 6 6 2 40 167
5 10 8 8 8 8 5 47 214
6 9 7 7 5 4 M 32 246
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 44
2 9 9 5 4 4 2 33 77
3 10X 9 8 8 6 5 46 123
4 10 2 M M M M 12 135
5 9 4 4 3 3 1 24 159
6 9 9 7 6 2 M 33 192
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 192
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 438

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
8D
LORENZETTO ELSA
987502X
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 3 M 32 32
2 10 9 8 7 6 2 42 74
3 8 7 6 3 3 2 29 103
4 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 147
5 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 191
6 9 9 8 7 5 M 38 229
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 4 4 36 36
2 10X 8 6 5 4 3 36 72
3 9 9 6 5 5 4 38 110
4 8 7 5 5 3 2 30 140
5 8 7 7 7 3 M 32 172
6 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 213
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 213
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 442

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
9A
BEHAR--BEZ AMAYA
863806V
BLAGNAC
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 37
2 10 8 8 7 4 3 40 77
3 9 8 7 7 2 M 33 110
4 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 153
5 9 9 8 8 4 M 38 191
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 234
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 5 5 5 38 38
2 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 78
3 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 120
4 8 7 5 5 3 1 29 149
5 9 5 4 4 3 M 25 174
6 7 7 6 4 3 3 30 204
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 204
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 438

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
9B
GOBBATO ELVY
009907V
PAMIERS
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 101
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 155
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 202
5 7 6 5 5 5 2 30 232
6 8 7 6 5 5 5 36 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 5 5 37 37
2 10 9 8 7 6 3 43 80
3 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 115
4 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 156
5 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 192
6 9 7 5 4 4 1 30 222
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 222
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 490

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
9C
SUBRA CHLOE
927412G
PAMIERS
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 4 3 2 29 29
2 10 6 6 5 2 1 30 59
3 10X 9 7 7 5 4 42 101
4 8 7 5 4 3 3 30 131
5 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 172
6 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 215
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 5 1 M 26 26
2 10X 7 6 6 5 2 36 62
3 7 6 6 5 2 M 26 88
4 10X 8 7 7 5 M 37 125
5 9 9 7 6 6 M 37 162
6 7 7 6 6 4 3 33 195
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 195
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 3 Total points 410

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE 16 Avril 2023 BLAGNAC

DEPART 2
9D
GARRABE ALAIN
462528Y
BLAGNAC
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 42
2 10 9 9 9 6 6 49 91
3 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 134
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 182
5 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 220
6 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 261
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 97
3 9 9 8 6 5 2 39 136
4 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 177
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 230
6 10X 9 9 7 6 3 44 274
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 535

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







